2020-2021 Subsitute Salary Schedule

Classified Substitute
Asst. Custodian
Asst. Cook
Secretary

Clerk

Librarian

Preschool Lead Instructor
Para-Educator

Bus Driver

Student Supervisor

Cerificated Substitue
Full Day
Half Day

Substitute

$13.64
$13.50
$15.12
$13.50
$14.26
$15.42
$13.50
$21.48
$13.50

$120.00
$60.00



