2020-2021 Subsitute Salary Schedule

Classified Substitute	Substitute
Asst. Custodian	\$13.64
Asst. Cook	\$13.50
Secretary	\$15.12
Clerk	\$13.50
Librarian	\$14.26
Preschool Lead Instructor	\$15.42
Para-Educator	\$13.50
Bus Driver	\$21.48
Student Supervisor	\$13.50
Cerificated Substitue	
Full Day	\$120.00
Half Day	\$60.00